KEY FEATURES
•	Low	fire	hazard	properties,	low	smoke,	low
toxicity,	low	flammability.	Meets	industry
standard	BS	6853	(1999)	Vehicle	Category	1a
•	Superb	print	quality	to	give	crisp	clear	iden-
tification	marker	sleeve
•	Excellent	print	permanence	when	tested	in
demanding	industry	related	fluids

	 Code	 4	 9
	 Nonstandard	 Red	 Green	 Blue	 Orange
	 Code	 2	 5	 6	 3
Ordering	information:		Specify	product	name,	pack	size,	sleeve	size,	prescore,	format	and	color.
Ordering	example:		HX-SCE-1K-50-S1-4
Inside diameter
Ordering
description
D (min)
as supplied
d (max)
after recovery
Recommended
use range
mm inches mm inches mm inches
HX-SCE-1K-2.4	-	50-	<color> 2.40 0.094	 1.19 0.047 1.27	-	1.90 0.050	-	0.075
HX-SCE-1K-3.2	-	50-	<color> 3.20 0.126 1.58 0.060 1.765	-	2.66	 0.069	-	0.105
HX-SCE-1K-4.8	-	50-	<color> 4.80 0.189 2.36 0.090 2.54	-	4.06	 0.100	-	0.160
HX-SCE-1K-6.4	-	50-	<color> 6.40 0.250 3.18 0.125 3.81	-	5.46 0.150	-	0.215
HX-SCE-1K-9.5	-	50-	<color> 9.50 0.375 4.75 0.187 5.59	-	8.12 0.220	-	0.320
HX-SCE-1K-12.7	-	50-	<color> 12.70 0.500 6.35 0.250 6.99	-	10.79 0.275	-	0.425
HX-SCE-1K-19.0	-	50-	<color> 19.00 0.730 9.53	 0.375 10.16	-	16.25 0.400	-	0.640
HX-SCE-1K-25.4	-	50-	<color> 25.40 1.000 12.70	 0.500 14.29	-	21.59	 0.563	-	0.850
HX-SCE-1K-38.1	-	50-	<color> 38.10 1.500 19.05 0.750 20.95	-	33.02	 0.825	-	1.300
te.com/products/identification-labeling
 2-1773463-9  CIS  WR  01/2012
© 2011 Tyco Electronics Corporation, a TE Connectivity Ltd. company. All Rights Reserved.
TE Connectivity and the TE connectivity are trademarks. Other logos, product and/or